Position

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker I

Lead Maint Wrkr-Utilities

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held City

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Department

Sanitary Sewer
Collection

Sanitary Sewer
Collection

Sanitary Sewer
Collection

Sanitary Sewer
Collection

Sanitary Sewer
Collection

Sanitary Sewer
Collection

Total Wages

$58,726

$55,670

$53,230

$49,658

$18,207

$3,865

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$15,255
$6,722
$7.467
$10,565

$2,227

$618



