Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Sanitary Sewer Collection	\$58,726	\$15,255
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Sanitary Sewer Collection	\$55,670	\$6,722
Lead Maint Wrkr-Utilities		Hanford	Sanitary Sewer Collection	\$53,230	\$7,467
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Sanitary Sewer Collection	\$49,658	\$10,565
Maintenance Worker I		Hanford	Sanitary Sewer Collection	\$18,207	\$2,227
Maintenance Worker II		Hanford	Sanitary Sewer Collection	\$3,865	\$618